
T1 599 SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON Regional champion - score 16 on 1 hole p/o

1 295 3 304

JOHNNY KEEFER 4 144 T5 72 5 72

GARRETT MARTIN 8 148 T8 73 T8 75

GERARDO DANIEL T18 154 T11 74 T33 80

HUNTER ABSHIRE T21 157 T18 76 T38 81

JUSTIN ABSHIRE T43 162 T65 85 T16 77

T1 599 SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS regional 2nd - score 17 on 1 hole p/o

2 296 2 303

ANDRES ACEVEDO 3 143 T5 72 4 71

TRENT OLIVER T12 151 T11 74 T16 77

BAILEY BURGETT T12 151 T11 74 T16 77

KEITH CLARK T21 157 T29 79 T22 78

ETHAN PEREZ T32 159 T18 76 T47 83

T1 599 NEW BRAUNFELS regional 3rd - score 19 on 1 hole p/o

3 305 1 294

GABE CASTILLEJA 2 142 T5 72 3 70

DARRYL FULGHAM T12 151 T26 78 6 73

TRENTON LEFFINGWELLT12 151 T18 76 T8 75

MATTHEW MCARTHUR20 155 T29 79 T12 76

CLAYTON REILLY T39 161 T29 79 T42 82

4 625 SAN ANTONIO REAGAN
7 311 5 314

TYLER THURMOND T12 151 T14 75 T12 76

MICHAEL DOTTER T21 157 T42 80 T16 77

CHRISTIAN HANSEN T27 158 T29 79 T29 79

DAVID RAY T32 159 T22 77 T42 82

RILEY HIGGS T59 169 T54 83 T63 86

5 632 HELOTES O'CONNOR
6 310 6 322

NICK DUGGAN T9 150 T14 75 T8 75

JONAH GUAJARDO T36 160 T29 79 T38 81

ALEJANDRO ESQUIVELT39 161 T29 79 T42 82

JUSTIN CLARY T39 161 T22 77 T53 84

JOSH TOSTADO T54 167 T45 81 T63 86

6 634 WESLACO
8 322 4 312

MCLEAN BECKWITH T6 147 T29 79 2 68

AUSTIN LACKEY T27 158 T45 81 T16 77

QUINLAN VOS T27 158 T22 77 T38 81

BRADLEY MCCALEB T72 174 T76 88 T63 86

NATHAN SALAZAR T78 178 T65 85 T84 93
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7 641 BROWNSVILLE HANNA

T4 308 8 333

SANTIAGO GARCIA T6 147 T1 69 T22 78

ALEX CORTEZ T32 159 T8 73 T63 86

RUBEN SAMANIEGO T54 167 T51 82 T59 85

AUSTIN O'BRIEN T57 168 T56 84 T53 84

CHRIS GONZALEZ T91 195 T85 93 T92 102

8 644 HARLINGEN
T4 308 10 336

DYLAN MARTINEZ T21 157 T29 79 T22 78

COLE CHARVAT T32 159 T14 75 T53 84

BRANDON GARZA T50 164 T29 79 T59 85

NICHOLAS GALVAN T50 164 T14 75 T75 89

JOHN ORTEGA 77 177 T76 88 T75 89

9 655 LAREDO ALEXANDER
9 325 7 330

ALBERT FLORES T21 157 T29 79 T22 78

JIMMY ESCOTO T43 162 T51 82 T33 80

CHRISTOPHER LOPEZT50 164 T56 84 T33 80

ERIC CREAMER T68 172 T42 80 T81 92

BERNARDO TREVINO 82 182 T65 85 89 97

10 667 COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY
10 328 11 339

JORDAN STAGG T36 160 T26 78 T42 82

BRENDAN MURPHY T59 169 T45 81 T71 88

DILLON TURNEY T65 171 T76 88 T47 83

MICHAEL SANDERS T65 171 T56 84 T68 87

GARRET COAN T68 172 T65 85 T68 87

T11 675 CORPUS CHRISTI RAY
11 331 12 344

AUSTIN PEREZ T21 157 T45 81 T12 76

JOHN MUNGUIA T43 162 T54 83 T29 79

SAM SUSSER T59 169 T29 79 T77 90

DANIEL BLACK 88 187 T76 88 90 99

TYLER JOHNSON T93 202 91 99 94 103

T11 675 LAREDO UNITED
12 340 9 335

DAVID LOPEZ T43 162 T51 82 T33 80

RENE CORTEZ T63 170 T72 87 T47 83

OSCAR CANTU T65 171 T72 87 T53 84

JOEL ALFARO T68 172 T56 84 T71 88

SAM SANCHEZ 74 175 T72 87 T71 88
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13 691 MCALLEN MEMORIAL

13 346 13 345

TREVOR KUCIA T43 162 T56 84 T22 78

CLARENCE PHILLIPS T54 167 T56 84 T47 83

COLTON HENDERSONT75 176 T65 85 T79 91

ROSS GONZALEZ T85 186 T85 93 T84 93

JULIAN HINOJOSA 95 215 95 106 95 109

14 700 MCALLEN
T14 352 15 348

LUCAS ABBOTT T43 162 T45 81 T38 81

CARLOS CANO T72 174 T70 86 T71 88

VINNY ZAMORA T78 178 T81 91 T68 87

JORDAN VARGAS T85 186 89 94 T81 92

TYLER PENA T91 195 94 101 T87 94

15 701 PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTH
16 355 14 346

VICTOR GONZALEZ T43 162 T29 79 T47 83

ANDREW CABRERA T57 168 T56 84 T53 84

ARMANDO BARBOZA 84 185 T92 100 T59 85

MATHEW JASSO T85 186 T83 92 T87 94

DARREN PEDRAZA T93 202 T92 100 T92 102

16 721 CORPUS CHRISTI KING
T14 352 16 369

MARCUS MARTINEZ 71 173 T45 81 T81 92

LOGAN CONNOR T78 178 T72 87 T79 91

RICHARD MARTINEZ 81 179 T85 93 T63 86

JOHN ARNOLD 90 191 T81 91 91 100

1 135 CHRISTOPHER KANE YBARRASAN ANTONIO WARREN MT1 69 1 66 Reg Champ, 1st state qualifier

2 142 GABE CASTILLEJA NEW BRAUNFELS T5 72 3 70 Reg 2nd place

3 143 ANDRES ACEVEDO SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T5 72 4 71 Reg 3rd place

4 144 JOHNNY KEEFER SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T5 72 5 72

5 146 COLE DONIELSON SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL MT3 71 T8 75 2nd state qualifier

T6 147 MCLEAN BECKWITH WESLACO T29 79 2 68 3rd state qualifier via 1 hole p/o

T6 147 SANTIAGO GARCIA BROWNSVILLE HANNA T1 69 T22 78

8 148 GARRETT MARTIN SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T8 73 T8 75

T9 150 NICK DUGGAN HELOTES O'CONNOR T14 75 T8 75

T9 150 CHARLES GAMBREL DEL RIO M T3 71 T29 79

T9 150 RICARDO LOPEZ BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIAL MT8 73 T16 77

T12 151 TRENTON LEFFINGWELLNEW BRAUNFELS T18 76 T8 75

T12 151 TROY LOPEZ CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL MT22 77 7 74

T12 151 TRENT OLIVER SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T11 74 T16 77

T12 151 BAILEY BURGETT SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T11 74 T16 77

T12 151 TYLER THURMOND SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T14 75 T12 76
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T12 151 DARRYL FULGHAM NEW BRAUNFELS T26 78 6 73

T18 154 MIKE YANG SAN ANTONIO BRENNAN MT18 76 T22 78

T18 154 GERARDO DANIEL SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T11 74 T33 80

20 155 MATTHEW MCARTHURNEW BRAUNFELS T29 79 T12 76

T21 157 KEITH CLARK SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T29 79 T22 78

T21 157 ALBERT FLORES LAREDO ALEXANDER T29 79 T22 78

T21 157 DYLAN MARTINEZ HARLINGEN T29 79 T22 78

T21 157 AUSTIN PEREZ CORPUS CHRISTI RAY T45 81 T12 76

T21 157 MICHAEL DOTTER SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T42 80 T16 77

T21 157 HUNTER ABSHIRE SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T18 76 T38 81

T27 158 QUINLAN VOS WESLACO T22 77 T38 81

T27 158 AUSTIN LACKEY WESLACO T45 81 T16 77

T27 158 LUIS ALVAREZ SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON MT29 79 T29 79

T27 158 CHRISTIAN HANSEN SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T29 79 T29 79

T27 158 TREVOR BAILEY CIBOLO STEELE M T42 80 T22 78

T32 159 ETHAN PEREZ SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T18 76 T47 83

T32 159 ALEX CORTEZ BROWNSVILLE HANNA T8 73 T63 86

T32 159 DAVID RAY SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T22 77 T42 82

T32 159 COLE CHARVAT HARLINGEN T14 75 T53 84

T36 160 JONAH GUAJARDO HELOTES O'CONNOR T29 79 T38 81

T36 160 JORDAN STAGG COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT26 78 T42 82

T36 160 RICKY ROSALES SCHERTZ CLEMENS M T56 84 T12 76

T39 161 ALEJANDRO ESQUIVELHELOTES O'CONNOR T29 79 T42 82

T39 161 CLAYTON REILLY NEW BRAUNFELS T29 79 T42 82

T39 161 KEVIN GOMEZ BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIAL MT26 78 T47 83

T39 161 JUSTIN CLARY HELOTES O'CONNOR T22 77 T53 84

T43 162 TREVOR KUCIA MCALLEN MEMORIAL T56 84 T22 78

T43 162 VICTOR GONZALEZ PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT29 79 T47 83

T43 162 LUCAS ABBOTT MCALLEN T45 81 T38 81

T43 162 JUSTIN ABSHIRE SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T65 85 T16 77

T43 162 JOHN MUNGUIA CORPUS CHRISTI RAY T54 83 T29 79

T43 162 DAVID LOPEZ LAREDO UNITED T51 82 T33 80

T43 162 JIMMY ESCOTO LAREDO ALEXANDER T51 82 T33 80

T50 164 CHRISTOPHER LOPEZ LAREDO ALEXANDER T56 84 T33 80

T50 164 NICHOLAS GALVAN HARLINGEN T14 75 T75 89

T50 164 BRANDON GARZA HARLINGEN T29 79 T59 85

53 166 CRISTIAN ZUNIGA LA JOYA PALMVIEW M T70 86 T33 80

T54 167 JOSH TOSTADO HELOTES O'CONNOR T45 81 T63 86

T54 167 RUBEN SAMANIEGO BROWNSVILLE HANNA T51 82 T59 85

T54 167 CLARENCE PHILLIPS MCALLEN MEMORIAL T56 84 T47 83

T57 168 ANDREW CABRERA PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT56 84 T53 84

T57 168 AUSTIN O'BRIEN BROWNSVILLE HANNA T56 84 T53 84

T59 169 RILEY HIGGS SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T54 83 T63 86

T59 169 BRENDAN MURPHY COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT45 81 T71 88

T59 169 SAM SUSSER CORPUS CHRISTI RAY T29 79 T77 90

T59 169 JACOB GIL EDINBURG NORTH M T56 84 T59 85

T63 170 ETHAN HANDY EDINGURG M T76 88 T42 82

T63 170 RENE CORTEZ LAREDO UNITED T72 87 T47 83

T65 171 DILLON TURNEY COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT76 88 T47 83
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T65 171 OSCAR CANTU LAREDO UNITED T72 87 T53 84

T65 171 MICHAEL SANDERS COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT56 84 T68 87

T68 172 ERIC CREAMER LAREDO ALEXANDER T42 80 T81 92

T68 172 JOEL ALFARO LAREDO UNITED T56 84 T71 88

T68 172 GARRET COAN COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT65 85 T68 87

71 173 MARCUS MARTINEZ CORPUS CHRISTI KING T45 81 T81 92

T72 174 BRADLEY MCCALEB WESLACO T76 88 T63 86

T72 174 CARLOS CANO MCALLEN T70 86 T71 88

74 175 SAM SANCHEZ LAREDO UNITED T72 87 T71 88

T75 176 COLTON HENDERSON MCALLEN MEMORIAL T65 85 T79 91

T75 176 DIEGO CARRILLO EAGLE PASS M T83 92 T53 84

77 177 JOHN ORTEGA HARLINGEN T76 88 T75 89

T78 178 NATHAN SALAZAR WESLACO T65 85 T84 93

T78 178 VINNY ZAMORA MCALLEN T81 91 T68 87

T78 178 LOGAN CONNOR CORPUS CHRISTI KING T72 87 T79 91

81 179 RICHARD MARTINEZ CORPUS CHRISTI KING T85 93 T63 86

82 182 BERNARDO TREVINO LAREDO ALEXANDER T65 85 89 97

83 183 JOSEPH LOPEZ LA JOYA PALMVIEW M T85 93 T77 90

84 185 ARMANDO BARBOZA PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT92 100 T59 85

T85 186 JORDAN VARGAS MCALLEN 89 94 T81 92

T85 186 ROSS GONZALEZ MCALLEN MEMORIAL T85 93 T84 93

T85 186 MATHEW JASSO PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT83 92 T87 94

88 187 DANIEL BLACK CORPUS CHRISTI RAY T76 88 90 99

89 188 JORDAN BALBOA CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL M90 95 T84 93

90 191 JOHN ARNOLD CORPUS CHRISTI KING T81 91 91 100

T91 195 CHRIS GONZALEZ BROWNSVILLE HANNA T85 93 T92 102

T91 195 TYLER PENA MCALLEN 94 101 T87 94

T93 202 TYLER JOHNSON CORPUS CHRISTI RAY 91 99 94 103

T93 202 DARREN PEDRAZA PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT92 100 T92 102

95 215 JULIAN HINOJOSA MCALLEN MEMORIAL 95 106 95 109




